Mount Isa Thursday 11 August, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THE CNW MAILMAN EXPRESS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
01:35PM

01
02
03
04

05

1000 metres $14000

Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry) Ric McMahon

Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight

Latin Dayz(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard

Safdie(Melissa Bieri) Jason
Babarovich

Scarpa(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard

Seven Year Reward(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill

06
07

Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden) Robert Faehr

2 THE CNW Class 2 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03
04

05

06

07
08

$14000

Royo(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight

Whits End(Steven Royes) Jason

Babarovich

Gigastar(Jay Morris) Jeffrey Felix

A Million Dreams (NZ)(Tanya Terrence Hill
Parry)

Big Talk(Tanya Parry) Ms Brooke

Richardson

Harry Rocket(Kerry Krogh) Gregory

Walters

Words Unspoken(Justin Bawden) Robert Faehr

Bel's Desire(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

3 THE CNW QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $28000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

11

Count Michelin(Kerry Krogh) Jason
Babarovich

Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Jason Hoopert
Motored(Kerry Krogh) Ric McMahon
Rapid Style(Tanya Parry) Jeffrey Felix
Single Malt(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill
Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes) Denicious Smith
Move By(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard
Spill The Pennies(Steven Royes) Robert Faehr
Taboo(Tanya Parry) Gregory
Walters

Wishnowsky(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight

4

5
6
2

02:10PM

4
6

02:45PM

10

11

G N A N OO - W

63.5
61.5
61.0
61.0

59.0
56.0
56.0

61.5
60.5

60.0
58.5

56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

59.5

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

57.0

12 Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry)

Ms Brooke
Richardson

4 CNW ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS OPEN Handicap

1450 metres $14000
01 Level Eight(Steven Royes)

02 Teddy Mercury(Denise Ballard)
03 Don't Despair(Jay Morris)
04 Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson)
05 Fingertips(Justin Bawden)

5 THE CNW BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1450 metres $14000
01 Myola Milly(Tanya Parry)

02  Lucky Machu(Mark Lewis)

03 Taken On Chance(Bevan
Johnson)

04 Sir Eagle(Denise Ballard)
05 All At Sea(Tanya Parry)
06 King Landon (NZ)(Kerry Krogh)

07 Marvelocity(Kerry Krogh)

08 Moody's Luck(Shryn Royes)

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard

Jason Hoopert
Tyler Leslight

Robert Faehr

Dan Ballard
Robert Faehr
Jeffrey Felix

Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill
Gregory
Walters
Jason
Babarovich

Tyler Leslight

6 COME SEE THE CREW @ CNW Class 6 Plate

1200 metres
01 Bold Sam(Melissa Bieri)

$14000

02 Lord Greystoke(Tanya Parry)
03 Favra(Jay Morris)
04 Louie the Legend(Tanya Parry)

05  Shivkhani(Denise Ballard)
06 Magnate(Tanya Parry)

07  Scenic Sight(Bevan Johnson)
08 LE FORCE(Jay Morris)

Jason
Babarovich

Jeffrey Felix

Jason Hoopert

Gregory
Walters
Keith Ballard
Terrence Hill
Robert Faehr

Ms Brooke
Richardson

9

03:20PM

2

DN = 01w

03:55PM

04:35PM

e

A W o

7 THANKS AGAIN CNW RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap

1200 metres $14000

05:10PM

55.0

60.0

60.0
57.0
56.0
56.0

63.0
62.5
60.5

59.0
57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

61.0

61.0
59.5
59.5

59.5
58.0
57.5
56.5

02
03
04
05
06
09
10

Gumnuts(Tanya Parry) Dan Ballard
Underthespotlight(Jay Morris) Ric McMahon
Injustice(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

The Brotherhood(Robert Burow)
Ghetto(Philip Cole)

Nitro City(Shryn Royes)
Gossiping Girl(Melissa Bieri)

Denicious Smith
Robert Faehr
Tyler Leslight

Jason
Babarovich

NN D= U

61.0
60.5
60.0
60.0
58.5
57.5
57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




