Mount Isa Thursday 11 August, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 THE CNW MAILMAN EXPRESS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap 1000 metres \$14000						Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Richardson	9	55.0	
01	Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)	Ric McMahon	4	63.5	4 CNV	CNW ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS OPEN Handicap				
02	Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	5	61.5	145	0 metres \$1400	0	03	20PM	
03	Latin Dayz(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	6	61.0	01	Level Eight(Steven Royes)	Jason	2	60.0	
04	Safdie(Melissa Bieri)	Jason	2	61.0			Babarovich			
		Babarovich	_		02	Teddy Mercury(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	3	60.0	
05	Scarpa(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	3		03	Don't Despair(Jay Morris)	Jason Hoopert	5	57.0	
06	Seven Year Reward(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	7	56.0	04	Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	1	56.0	
07	Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)	Robert Faehr	1	56.0	05	Fingertips(Justin Bawden)	Robert Faehr	4	56.0	
2 THE CNW Class 2 Handicap						5 THE CNW BENCHMARK 55 Handicap				
100	00 metres \$14000	1	02:	10PM		0 metres \$1400	•	03:	:55PM	
01	Royo(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	4	61.5	01	Myola Milly(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	4	63.0	
02	Whits End(Steven Royes)	Jason	6	60.5	02	Lucky Machu(Mark Lewis)	Robert Faehr	8	62.5	
		Babarovich			03	Taken On Chance(Bevan	Jeffrey Felix	3	60.5	
03	Gigastar(Jay Morris)	Jeffrey Felix	8	60.0		Johnson)	,			
04	A Million Dreams (NZ)(Tanya	Terrence Hill	5	58.5	04	Sir Eagle(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	6	59.0	
	Parry)		_		05	All At Sea(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	1	57.5	
05	Big Talk(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Richardson		56.0	06	King Landon (NZ)(Kerry Krogh)	Gregory Walters	7	57.5	
06	Harry Rocket(Kerry Krogh)	Gregory Walters	1	56.0	07	Marvelocity(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	2	57.5	
07	Words Unspoken(Justin Bawden)	Robert Faehr	3	56.0	08	Moody's Luck(Shryn Royes)	Tyler Leslight	5	57.5	
08	Bel's Desire(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	2	56.0						
3 THE CNW QTIS Maiden Plate					6 COME SEE THE CREW @ CNW Class 6 Plate 1200 metres \$14000			04.2EDM		
1000 metres QTIS: \$28000 , Non QTIS: \$12000			02:45PM						04:35PM	
01	Count Michelin(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	10	59.5	01	Bold Sam(Melissa Bieri)	Jason Babarovich		61.0	
03	Mopar(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Hoopert	11	59.5	02	Lord Greystoke(Tanya Parry)	Jeffrey Felix	5	61.0	
04	Motored(Kerry Krogh)	Ric McMahon		59.5	03	Favra(Jay Morris)	Jason Hoopert	4	59.5	
05	Rapid Style(Tanya Parry)	Jeffrey Felix		59.5	04	Louie the Legend(Tanya Parry)	Gregory	1	59.5	
06	Single Malt(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	8	59.5	05	Shivkhani(Denise Ballard)	Walters Keith Ballard	7	59.5	
07	Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes)	Denicious Smith	7	59.5	05	· · · · ·	Terrence Hill	8	59.5 58.0	
08	Move By(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4	57.5		Magnate(Tanya Parry)				
00	Spill The Pennies(Steven Royes)	Robert Faehr	-	57.5	07	Scenic Sight(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	3 6	57.5 56.5	
10	Taboo(Tanya Parry)	Gregory Walters		57.5	08	LE FORCE(Jay Morris)	Ms Brooke Richardson	0	50.5	
11	Wishnowsky(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	6	57.0		NKS AGAIN CNW RATINGS B 0 metres \$1400			:10PM	

Gumnuts(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	6	61.0
Underthespotlight(Jay Morris)	Ric McMahon	3	60.5
Injustice(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	5	60.0
The Brotherhood(Robert Burow)	Denicious Smith	1	60.0
Ghetto(Philip Cole)	Robert Faehr	4	58.5
Nitro City(Shryn Royes)	Tyler Leslight	2	57.5
Gossiping Girl(Melissa Bieri)	Jason Babarovich	7	57.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.